POWERMAN DUATHLON WORLD SERIES

MSO 9 10.06.2018
CHARITY RUN Mixtes
Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps total Ecart
1 722 KLOTZLI MICHA TRAMELAN BE/JB Sul CHARITY RUN 1999 00:20:53
Mixtes
ALOUETTES
2 739 MERCIER BENJAMIN TRAMELAN BE/JB Sul CHARITY RUN 1994 00:26:05 00:05:12
Mixtes
N/A
3 733 IMFELD OLIVER SURSEE LU Sul CHARITY RUN 1972 00:28:22 00:07:29
Mixtes
ZOFINGEN
4 736 GAISER GESA ERLINSBACH AG Sul CHARITY RUN 1969 00:29:54 00:09:01
Mixtes
N/A
5 737 RUF STEFAN OFTRINGEN AG Sul CHARITY RUN 1964 00:29:54 00:09:01
Mixtes
N/A
6 719 VAUCHER JULIA TRAMELAN BE Sul CHARITY RUN 1988 00:31:09 00:10:16
Mixtes
#WELLNESSCENTERTRAMELAN
7 738 CUNHA SERGIO TRAMELAN BE Sul CHARITY RUN 1969 00:31:32 00:10:39
Mixtes
N/A
8 720 MONTI FABIO TRAMELAN BE/JB Sul CHARITY RUN 1981 00:31:59 00:11:06
Mixtes
N/A
9 728 VON ALLMEN SYLVIE MONTFAUCON Ju Sul CHARITY RUN 1985 00:32:36 00:11:43
Mixtes
N/A
10 709 NICOLET DYLAN VALBIRSE BE/JB Sul CHARITY RUN 1995 00:34:09 00:13:16
Mixtes
N/A
11 713 ZURCHER CEDRIC TRAMELAN BE Sul CHARITY RUN 1980 00:34:28 00:13:35
Mixtes
N/A
12 703 KRAHENBUHL MARTINE RECONVILIER BE Sul CHARITY RUN 1979 00:34:37 00:13:44
Mixtes
N/A
13 701 FRIEDLI SONIA SORVILIER BE ITA CHARITY RUN 1978 00:35:45 00:14:52
Mixtes
GYMNASPORT SORVILIER
14 704 RAVAL MAUD MOUTIER BE Sul CHARITY RUN 1980 00:35:51 00:14:58
Mixtes
GYMNASPORT SORVILIER
15 702 ZWAHLEN CAMILLE COURT BE Sul CHARITY RUN 1978 00:36:00 00:15:07
Mixtes
GYMNASPORT SORVILIER
16 729 PIOLI LETITIA LES DIABLERETS VD Sul CHARITY RUN 1981 00:36:07 00:15:14
Mixtes
N/A
17 715 ZBINDEN JULIE ESCHERT BE/JB Sul CHARITY RUN 1993 00:36:19 00:15:26
Mixtes
N/A
18 714 WIRTH SANDY TRAMELAN BE/JB Sul CHARITY RUN 1993 00:36:43 00:15:50
Mixtes
N/A
19 735 CHAPPATTE NAURA TRAMELAN BE Sul CHARITY RUN 2000 00:40:49 00:19:56
Mixtes
N/A
20 734 ROHRBACH ALYSSA TRAMELAN BE Sul CHARITY RUN 2000 00:41:36 00:20:43
Mixtes
N/A
21 730 GYGER FRANCOISE SORVILIER BE/JB Sul CHARITY RUN 1972 00:41:45 00:20:52
Mixtes
N/A
22 723 HUBER SANDRA VAUFFELIN BE/JB Sul CHARITY RUN 1973 00:41:46 00:20:53
Mixtes

MSO Sarl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 16.02.2026

Page 1/2



POWERMAN DUATHLON WORLD SERIES

MSO 9 10.06.2018
CHARITY RUN Mixtes
Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps total Ecart
N/A
23 724 HUBER DANIEL VAUFFELIN BE/JB Sul CHARITY RUN 1964 00:43:24 00:22:31
Mixtes
N/A
24 712 MEYRAT YOLANDE TRAMELAN BE Sul CHARITY RUN 1969 00:44:14 00:23:21
Mixtes
N/A
25 711 MEYRAT JUDITH TRAMELAN BE/JB Sul CHARITY RUN 2000 00:44:14 00:23:21
Mixtes
N/A
26 732 JEANNERET LEON SONVILIER BE Sul CHARITY RUN 1997 00:46:49 00:25:56
Mixtes
N/A
27 731 JEANNERET LOUIS SONVILIER BE Sul CHARITY RUN 1998 00:46:49 00:25:56
Mixtes
N/A
28 717 HUGUELET SOYEN TRAMELAN Sul CHARITY RUN 1999 00:47:46 00:26:53
Mixtes
N/A
29 725 STEGMUELLER MOUTIER BE/JB Sul CHARITY RUN 1968 00:48:14 00:27:21
VALERIE Mixtes
N/A
30 727 OREJA CORINNE REBEUVELIER Ju Sul CHARITY RUN 1973 00:50:14 00:29:21
Mixtes
N/A
31 716 HUGUELET CORINNE TRAMELAN BE/JB Sul CHARITY RUN 1970 00:50:27 00:29:34
Mixtes
N/A
32 705 GREDER MALIKA TAVANNES BE Sul CHARITY RUN 1981 00:51:20 00:30:27
Mixtes
N/A
33 726 SCHNEIDER SORVILIER BE Sul CHARITY RUN 1966 00:52:20 00:31:27
MARIE-JEANNE Mixtes
N/A
34 706 FLUCKIGER OLIVIER VILLERET BE Sul CHARITY RUN 1965 01:04:31 00:43:38
Mixtes
HJB
35 710 SIFRINGER TRAMELAN BE Sul CHARITY RUN 1971 01:04:32 00:43:39
MARIE-NOELLE Mixtes
N/A
36 708 GIROD CLAUDE VALBIRSE BE Sul CHARITY RUN 1961 01:04:32 00:43:39
Mixtes
N/A
37 707 JEANNERET CELINE SONVILIER BE Sul CHARITY RUN 1978 01:04:32 00:43:39
Mixtes
N/A
38 721 MARCHAND ANITA SAINT-IMIER BE Sul CHARITY RUN 1965 01:04:32 00:43:39
Mixtes
N/A

MSO Sarl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 16.02.2026

Page 2/2



